CITY: ELK RIVER
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| NDUSTRY

AG PRODUCTI ON- CROPS

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES

BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. NONELECTRI C MACHI NERY
MFG: M SCELLANEQOUS

MOTOR FREI GHT

WHOL: DURABLE GOODS

WHCL: NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEQUS
HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENGI NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$1, 279, 232
$4, 926, 253
$15, 365, 846
$28, 244, 736
$1, 446, 994
$11, 252, 287
$79, 999, 985
$7, 945, 216
$10, 187, 245
$13, 062, 099
$42, 427, 413
$53, 229, 756
$72, 191, 205
$170, 088, 855
$3, 544, 706
$7, 924, 100
$20, 011, 166
$69, 372, 624
$2, 090, 703
$3, 901, 491
$5, 681, 045
$12, 532, 053
$1, 937, 709
$3,571, 228
$2, 200, 482
$444, 932
$820, 703
$12, 076, 667
$401, 571, 160

$1, 059, 327, 891

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$181, 229
$1, 621, 092
$10, 582
$659, 409
$146, 889
$244, 286
$3, 192, 987
$982, 477
$3, 378, 911
$7,617, 866
$4, 433,998
$50, 669, 780
$15, 727, 169
$10, 113, 944
$157, 463
$2, 322,112
$18, 106, 019
$46, 157, 609
$2, 030, 316
$1, 685, 159
$3, 084, 207
$6, 913, 325
$718, 227
$2,477,019
$51, 319
$267, 713
$41, 626
$1, 069, 584
$25, 061, 704

$209, 124, 021

SALES TAX

$11, 780
$105, 369
$688

$42, 849
$9, 546
$15, 879
$207, 544
$63, 858
$219, 629
$495, 173
$288, 209
$3, 293, 532
$1, 022, 268
$657, 420
$10, 233
$150, 937
$1, 220, 081
$3, 110, 179
$131, 967
$109, 535
$200, 479
$449, 359
$46, 685
$165, 629
$3, 337
$20, 906
$2, 705
$69, 524
$1, 629, 020

$13, 754, 320

USE TAX

$0

$1, 966
$51

$16, 111
$0

$322
$75, 236
$0

$38, 789
$323
$2, 958
$55, 918
$202
$1, 242
$344
$8, 721
$1, 260
$67, 192
$608
$760
$1, 940
$2, 485
$16, 838
$316
$38

$0

$764
$1, 533
$595, 703

TOTAL TAX

$11, 780
$107, 335
$739

$58, 960
$9, 546
$16, 201
$282, 780
$63, 858
$258, 418
$495, 496
$291, 167
$3, 349, 450
$1, 022, 470
$658, 662
$10, 577
$159, 658
$1, 221, 341
$3,177, 371
$132, 575
$110, 295
$202, 419
$451, 844
$63, 523
$165, 945
$3, 375
$20, 906
$3, 469
$71, 057
$2, 224,723

$891, 620 $14, 645, 940

NUMBER

36
10
43

10

11
17
13
15
14

21

17
38
162

40
52
33
27
16

11
12
47

698



